

JOIN OUR ASSOCIATION AND HELP US SUPPORT YOU AND OUR FISHERY

The Kenai River Professional Guide Association (KRPGA) is comprised of sport fishing guides, business owners, and individual citizens concerned about the future of the fisheries and the

guide industry.

As a professional guide, being a member of the KRPGA has many benefits. Some of these benefits can include discounts at local merchants, pro-gear suppliers and some insurance policies. The KRPGA.org website includes links to member's websites and contact information.

KRPGA's goal is promote sport fishing guide opportunity and industry on the Kenai River and the Kenai Peninsula. Additionally, it is our goal to achieve a fair and equitable allocation of salmon resources for sport fisheries and fishing guides.

November 1, 2021 through October 31, 2022 Membership

Professional Membership:

All professional members must hold a current Alaska State Parks commercial operators permit for the Kenai River. Membership dues are \$100 per year and are good from the date dues are paid until October 31, 2022.

Associate Membership:

Any person or non-fishing guided business may become an associate member. If you are interested in helping the Kenai Peninsula Sport Fishery, this is a great place to start! Membership dues are \$50 per year.

Dues may be paid by check, cash, or credit card at https://krpga.square.site/

Please circle one:	PROFESSIONAL / ASS	SOCIATE	Is this a renewal?	YES / NO	
Personal Name:					
Business Name:					
	☐ Cash ☐ Check				
	I am interested in	these commun	ity service opportun	ities:	
☐ Kenai River Cl	ean Up 🗖 Take a Kid Fil	ishing Day 🗆 Ke	nai River Guide Aca	demy 🗆 Salmon C	Celebration
	<u> </u>	Scholarship Co		,	
For more information a	and a list of our current me	embers, please vis	it our website at <u>www</u>	v.krpga.org	
	KRPGA PO Box 3674	Soldotna, AK 99	9669 or krpga1@gn	nail.com	
Office Use:		_			
	Date: Meth				
Card/Letter Sent:	Roster:	Email:	Website	2:	